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1 Giarratana Roberto 52,20 77,20 no 77,20 77,20

2 Giarratana Roberto 52,20 72,20 no 72,20

3 Mosca Salvatore 45,80 70,80 no 70,80 70,80

4 Frau Adriana 41,10 66,10 sì 66,10 66,10

5 Mosca Salvatore 45,80 65,80 no 65,80

6 Bignami Alberto 40,40 65,40 sì 65,40 65,40

7 Saffari Abolhassan 36,25 61,25 no 61,25 61,25

8 Bignami Alberto 40,40 60,40 sì 60,40 60,40 60,40

9 Sciurti Carla 34,85 59,85 sì 59,85 59,85

10 Melilli Giuseppe   * 33,50 58,50 no 58,50 58,50

11 Corsini Saverio 33,50 58,50 no 58,50 58,50

12 Gennari Maria Elisabetta 33,40 58,40 no 58,40 58,40

13 Mellone Cristina 32,95 57,95 no 57,95 57,95

14 Massimi Marco 32,90 57,90 sì 57,90 57,90

15 Masarà Emanuela 37,75 57,75 sì 57,75 57,75 57,75 57,75

16 Falanga Francesco 32,50 57,50 no 57,50 57,50

17 Sacco Giovanna 37,40 57,40 no 57,40 57,40 57,40 57,40 57,40

18 Diquattro Carlo 32,30 57,30 sì 57,30 57,30

19 Capogreco Patrizia 32,10 57,10 sì 57,10

20 Sciarretta Anna 36,60 56,60 no 56,60 56,60 56,60

21 Saffari Abolhassan 36,25 56,25 no 56,25

22 Belardi Silvia 30,85 55,85 no 55,85 55,85

23 Russo Rocchina 30,75 55,75 no 55,75 55,75

24 Fulgaro Nazario 35,50 55,50 sì 55,50 55,50 55,50 55,50 55,50

25 Raspone Domenica Maria 35,25 55,25 no 55,25 55,25 55,25 55,25

26 Sciurti Carla 34,85 54,85 sì 54,85

27 Scalise Pietro 29,65 54,65 no 54,65 54,65

28 Battaglia Filomena 29,50 54,50 sì 54,50 54,50

29 Silvani Simonetta 28,75 53,75 no 53,75 53,75

30 Montanari Reggiani Franco 28,60 53,60 no 53,60 53,60

31 Danza Sproviero Dario 28,55 53,55 sì 53,55 53,55

32 Melilli Giuseppe   * 33,50 53,50 no 53,50 53,50 53,50

33 Corsini Saverio 33,50 53,50 no 53,50 53,50 53,50

34 Gennari Maria Elisabetta 33,40 53,40 no 53,40

35 Massimi Marco 32,90 52,90 sì 52,90 52,90 52,90

36 Falanga Francesco 32,50 52,50 no 52,50 52,50 52,50

37 Capogreco Patrizia 32,10 52,10 sì 52,10 52,10 52,10

38 De Pascalis Rosalba 31,30 51,30 no 51,30 51,30 51,30

39 Belardi Silvia 30,85 50,85 no 50,85

40 Russo Rocchina 30,75 50,75 no 50,75 50,75 50,75

41 Scalise Pietro 29,65 49,65 no 49,65

42 Farinaccio Ivana 49,60 49,60 no 49,60 49,60 49,60 49,60 49,60

43 Silvani Simonetta 28,75 48,75 no 48,75 48,75 48,75

44 Montanari Reggiani Franco 28,60 48,60 no 48,60 48,60 48,60

45 Danza Sproviero Dario 28,55 48,55 sì 48,55 48,55 48,55

46 Perrone Liliana Gigliola 23,05 48,05 sì 48,05 48,05

Corso di 
formazione 

M.M.G.

BOLOGNA
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47 Filippi Roberto 27,65 47,65 no 47,65 47,65 47,65 47,65

48 Malara Giuseppe Michele Antonio 46,60 46,60 no 46,60 46,60 46,60 46,60 46,60

49 Guzzardella Gaetano Antonio 20,85 45,85 no 45,85 45,85

50 Costa Miria 25,60 45,60 no 45,60 45,60

51 Lenzi Alberto 19,10 44,10 sì 44,10 44,10

52 Bonivento Chiara 19,05 44,05 sì 44,05 44,05

53 Aiuto Maria Elvira 18,80 43,80 sì 43,80 43,80

54 Borin Caterina 18,70 43,70 sì 43,70 43,70

55 Babini Manuela 18,60 43,60 sì 43,60 43,60

56 Di Conca Federica   * 18,10 43,10 sì 43,10 43,10

57 Romano Simona 18,10 43,10 sì 43,10 43,10

58 Perrone Liliana Gigliola 23,05 43,05 sì 43,05 43,05

59 Zambelli Roberto-Paolo 22,85 42,85 sì 42,85 42,85 42,85 42,85 42,85

60 Sosa Silvia Ines 22,65 42,65 no 42,65 42,65 42,65

61 Zambonini Roberta 17,00 42,00 sì 42,00

62 Chiari Alessandro 21,55 41,55 no 41,55 41,55 41,55 41,55 41,55

63 Guzzardella Gaetano Antonio 20,85 40,85 no 40,85 40,85 40,85

64 Abouk Nosratollah 15,80 40,80 sì 40,80 40,80

65 Casatello Mariapia 20,20 40,20 sì 40,20 40,20 40,20

66 Petracca Angela   15,10 40,10 sì 40,10 40,10

67 Lenzi Alberto 19,10 39,10 sì 39,10 39,10 39,10

68 Bonivento Chiara 19,05 39,05 sì 39,05 39,05

69 Aiuto Maria Elvira 18,80 38,80 sì 38,80

70 Borin Caterina 18,70 38,70 sì 38,70 38,70 38,70

71 Babini Manuela 18,60 38,60 sì 38,60 38,60 38,60

72 Repaci Giovanni 38,50 38,50 sì 38,50 38,50 38,50 38,50 38,50

73 Spadacci Gabriele   * 13,40 38,40 sì 38,40 38,40

74 De Rosa Pasquale 18,40 38,40 sì 38,40 38,40

75 Di Conca Federica   * 18,10 38,10 sì 38,10 38,10

76 Romano Simona 18,10 38,10 sì 38,10

77 Mosca Maria Teresa 12,50 37,50 sì 37,50 37,50

78 Ferretti Annamaria  12,30 37,30 sì 37,30 37,30

79 Januskeviciute Brigida 12,00 37,00 sì 37,00 37,00

80 Bagnato Francesca   * 11,20 36,20 sì 36,20 36,20

81 Matteini Paola 11,20 36,20 sì 36,20 36,20

82 Francone Franco 35,95 35,95 sì 35,95 35,95 35,95

83 Abouk Nosratollah 15,80 35,80 sì 35,80 35,80 35,80

84 Brun Paola 10,70 35,70 sì 35,70 35,70

85 Stefanetti Carla 15,20 35,20 sì 35,20 35,20 35,20

86 Petracca Angela 15,10 35,10 sì 35,10 35,10

87 Giulietti Nicoletta 15,05 35,05 sì 35,05 35,05 35,05

88 Altini Chiara   * 10,00 35,00 sì 35,00 35,00

89 Della Bella Cristina 9,70 34,70 sì 34,70 34,70

90 Pellegrino Sandra 8,90 33,90 no 33,90 33,90

91 Spadacci Gabriele 13,40 33,40 sì 33,40 33,40
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92 Filippelli Antonio 8,20 33,20 sì 33,20 33,20

93 Marostica Filippo 7,80 32,80 sì 32,80 32,80

94 Mosca Maria Teresa 12,50 32,50 sì 32,50 32,50 32,50

95 Ferretti Annamaria   * 12,30 32,30 sì 32,30 32,30

96 Fabiani Roberto 12,30 32,30 no 32,30 32,30

97 Januskeviciute Brigida 12,00 32,00 sì 32,00

98 Bagnato Francesca   * 11,20 31,20 sì 31,20

99 Matteini Paola 11,20 31,20 sì 31,20 31,20 31,20

100 Prosperi Silvia   10,80 30,80 sì 30,80 30,80 30,80 30,80 30,80

101 Brun Paola 10,70 30,70 sì 30,70

102 Loddo Barbara 10,65 30,65 sì 30,65 30,65 30,65 30,65

103 Malservisi Giulia 10,60 30,60 sì 30,60 30,60 30,60

104 Altini Chiara   10,00 30,00 sì 30,00 30,00 30,00

105 Della Bella Cristina 9,70 29,70 sì 29,70 29,70 29,70

106 Pellegrino Sandra 8,90 28,90 no 28,90 28,90 28,90

107 Sifaki Evangelia 8,70 28,70 sì 28,70 28,70 28,70

108 Elyasi Azadeh 8,50 28,50 no 28,50 28,50 28,50 28,50 28,50

109 Filippelli Antonio 8,20 28,20 sì 28,20

110 Cadegiani Daniela 8,15 28,15 sì 28,15 28,15

111 Grenci Chiara 8,10 28,10 sì 28,10 28,10

112 Marostica Filippo 7,80 27,80 sì 27,80 27,80 27,80

113 Simone Mariantonella 25,15 25,15 sì 25,15 25,15 25,15 25,15

114 Camerlingo Francesco 25,00 25,00 sì 25,00 25,00 25,00 25,00 25,00

115 Formicola Luigi 22,80 22,80 sì 22,80 22,80 22,80 22,80 22,80

116 Meo Lucia 20,60 20,60 sì 20,60 20,60 20,60 20,60 20,60

117 Lucchetta Maria Cristina 18,60 18,60 sì 18,60 18,60 18,60 18,60 18,60

118 Aloisi Emanuele 17,30 17,30 sì 17,30 17,30 17,30 17,30 17,30

119 Somma Luigi 17,00 17,00 sì 17,00 17,00 17,00 17,00 17,00

120 Favato Aniello 15,50 15,50 sì 15,50 15,50 15,50 15,50 15,50

121 Calandrino Eleonora 11,40 11,40 sì 11,40

122 Oliva Angela 10,80 10,80 sì 10,80 10,80

123 Carnevale Emanuele 10,20 10,20 sì 10,20 10,20

124 Amatruda Laura 10,00 10,00 sì 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00

125 Bonito Luca 9,70 9,70 sì 9,70 9,70 9,70 9,70 9,70

126 Faillace Giuseppe 9,60 9,60 sì 9,60 9,60 9,60 9,60 9,60

127 Porto Silvana 9,40 9,40 sì 9,40 9,40 9,40 9,40 9,40

128 Lazzara Claudio 8,70 8,70 sì 8,70 8,70 8,70 8,70

129 Frijia Andrea 8,60 8,60 sì 8,60 8,60 8,60 8,60 8,60

130 Zoena Ida 8,40 8,40 sì 8,40 8,40 8,40 8,40 8,40

131 Tatulli Alessandro 8,20 8,20 sì 8,20 8,20 8,20 8,20 8,20

132 Dell'Aquila Lorenzo Antonio 7,50 7,50 sì 7,50 7,50 7,50 7,50 7,50

133 Festa Ferruccio 7,20 7,20 sì 7,20 7,20 7,20 7,20 7,20

134 Schettino Pasquale 6,80 6,80 no 6,80 6,80 6,80 6,80 6,80

135 Iorio Bruno 5,70 5,70 no 5,70 5,70 5,70 5,70 5,70

*   precede per minor età
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